
GENERAL FUND

BURGIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

MEMO DEPOSITS CLAIMS PAYROLL TOTAL

5/1/2019 Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 463,969.46

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 90,388.67 373,580.79

Deduction Check 0.00 0.00 44,402.48 329,178.31

Café Deposit 115.50 0.00 0.00 329,293.81

Deposit - taxes, FRYSC 2,481.89 0.00 0.00 331,775.70

State Grant Deposit 4,296.00 0.00 0.00 336,071.70

State Grant Deposit 6,539.25 0.00 0.00 342,610.95

KY Finance - utility tax 10,864.59 0.00 0.00 353,475.54

State Grant Deposit 24,437.00 0.00 0.00 377,912.54

5/2/2019 Café Deposit 772.62 0.00 0.00 378,685.16

Heartland - café deposit 247.00 0.00 0.00 378,932.16

Fed Grant Deposit 4,447.14 0.00 0.00 383,379.30

Café Deposit 388.50 0.00 0.00 383,767.80

Deposit - taxes, fees 15,104.67 0.00 0.00 398,872.47

5/3/2019 Café Deposit 254.80 0.00 0.00 399,127.27

Heartland - café deposit 505.00 0.00 0.00 399,632.27

5/6/2019 Café Deposit 280.00 0.00 0.00 399,912.27

Heartland - café deposit 105.00 0.00 0.00 400,017.27

Heartland - café deposit 150.00 0.00 0.00 400,167.27

SEEK Tier I 11,151.00 0.00 0.00 411,318.27

Fed Grant Deposit 19,784.00 0.00 0.00 431,102.27

SEEK Capital Outlay 23,634.00 0.00 0.00 454,736.27

SEEK Transport 29,886.00 0.00 0.00 484,622.27

SEEK 118,218.00 0.00 0.00 602,840.27

5/7/2019 Café Deposit 202.10 0.00 0.00 603,042.37

5/8/2019 Café Deposit 288.13 0.00 0.00 603,330.50

Heartland - café deposit 470.00 0.00 0.00 603,800.50

Claims 0.00 13,817.96 0.00 589,982.54

5/9/2019 Deposit - taxes, tuition 21,736.97 0.00 0.00 611,719.51

Café Deposit 173.73 0.00 0.00 611,893.24

Heartland - café deposit 97.00 0.00 0.00 611,990.24

5/10/2019 Café Deposit 297.50 0.00 0.00 612,287.74

Deposit - tuition 600.00 0.00 0.00 612,887.74

Heartland - café deposit 100.00 0.00 0.00 612,987.74

Fed Reimb - café 15,018.97 0.00 0.00 628,006.71

5/13/2019 Deposit - FRYSC, refund, café 1,234.79 0.00 0.00 629,241.50

Café Deposit 119.40 0.00 0.00 629,360.90

Heartland - café deposit 256.00 0.00 0.00 629,616.90

5/14/2019 Café Deposit 492.75 0.00 0.00 630,109.65

Heartland - café deposit 30.00 0.00 0.00 630,139.65

Claims 0.00 38,930.46 0.00 591,209.19

5/15/2019 State Café Claim 2,325.88 0.00 0.00 593,535.07

Heartland - café deposit 55.00 0.00 0.00 593,590.07

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 85,226.89 508,363.18

Deduction Check 0.00 0.00 70,181.81 438,181.37

VOID CHK 46903 0.00 -199.44 0.00 438,380.81

VOID CHK 46902 0.00 -5,289.22 0.00 443,670.03

Café Deposit 39.59 0.00 0.00 443,709.62

Deposit - taxes, FRYSC 8,424.36 0.00 0.00 452,133.98

5/16/2019 Café Deposit 113.61 0.00 0.00 452,247.59

Heartland - café deposit 202.00 0.00 0.00 452,449.59

5/17/2019 Café Deposit 193.85 0.00 0.00 452,643.44

5/20/2019 Café Deposit 166.84 0.00 0.00 452,810.28

Heartland - café deposit 30.00 0.00 0.00 452,840.28

Heartland - café deposit 40.00 0.00 0.00 452,880.28

2018-2019

MAY

6/4/2019



5/21/2019 Heartland - café deposit 30.00 0.00 0.00 452,910.28

Deposit - taxes, reimb 2,340.78 0.00 0.00 455,251.06

5/22/2019 KY Finance - utility tax 343.67 0.00 0.00 455,594.73

Heartland - café deposit 55.00 0.00 0.00 455,649.73

Café Deposit 360.00 0.00 0.00 456,009.73

5/23/2019 Café Deposit 720.35 0.00 0.00 456,730.08

Heartland - café deposit 47.00 0.00 0.00 456,777.08

5/24/2019 Café Deposit 281.46 0.00 0.00 457,058.54

Heartland - café deposit 10.00 0.00 0.00 457,068.54

Deposit - tuition, AP, FRYSC 2,435.90 0.00 0.00 459,504.44

5/28/2019 Heartland - café deposit 30.00 0.00 0.00 459,534.44

Heartland - café deposit 94.80 0.00 0.00 459,629.24

Heartland - café deposit 364.45 0.00 0.00 459,993.69

Deposit - café, FRYSC, reimb 601.34 0.00 0.00 460,595.03

5/29/2019 State Reimb 1,223.00 0.00 0.00 461,818.03

5/30/2019 Heartland - café deposit 111.85 0.00 0.00 461,929.88

Claims 0.00 29,552.64 0.00 432,377.24

Claims 0.00 1,218.81 0.00 431,158.43

Deposit - tuition, lunch 1,475.75 0.00 0.00 432,634.18

5/31/2019 Café Deposit 67.61 0.00 0.00 432,701.79

Heartland - café deposit 171.95 0.00 0.00 432,873.74

MM Transfer 0.00 0.00 0.00 732,873.74

Interest 245.92 0.00 0.00 733,119.66

returned check - tax pymt -213.61 0.00 0.00 732,906.05

732,906.05

732,906.05

732,906.05

 337,167.65 78,031.21 290,199.85  

   

  368,231.06  

  2018-2019  2017-2018  

 General Fund Cash Balance 667,080.71 419,476.04

 Special Revenue Fund Cash Bal. -22,451.78 -7,624.39

School Activity Funds 11,011.63 14,170.10

 Capital Outlay Cash Balance 23,634.00 53,853.42

 Building Fund Cash Balance 58,997.78 38,134.46

Construction Fund 0.00 0.00

Fund 400 0.00 0.00

Cafeteria Fund Cash Balance -5,366.29 1,588.09

Fund 7000 0.00 0.00

Total 732,906.05 519,597.72

  

Money Market Account 472,084.19 2,912.96 569,883.60 712.37

Proctor Grant 0.00 174,055.94 0.00 171,124.70

Total Investments 472,084.19 646,140.13 569,883.60 741,008.30

 0.00 0.00

Total  1,204,990.24 1,379,046.18 1,089,481.32 1,260,606.02

6/4/2019


